
1 海老根  紗  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

千葉県連 11 66.62 36.82 29.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.36 -1.12 2.24-4 -3 -5 -3 -3

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 0 -1

3 3Lo< < 3.92 -1.18 2.74-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

5 2F+2Lo 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

6 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 2F+2T+2Lo 4.80 0.00 4.800 0 0 0 0

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.620 0 1 0 1

9 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 1 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

11 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.801 1 2 2 2

38.81 36.82

Skating Skills 2.67 3.833.50 4.00 2.75 4.00 4.25

Transitions

Performance

Composition 2.67 3.583.75 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.67 3.753.75 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.00

29.80

2 鈴  木  菜々音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

目黒日本大学高等学校 6 63.80 32.40 31.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.22 3.521 0 1 1 0

2 2Loq+1Eu+2S q 3.50 -0.34 3.16-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

3 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 0

4 2F 1.80 0.12 1.921 0 1 0 1

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 1 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 0

7 2Lo+2T 3.30 X 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 1

8 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 0

9 2S 1.43 X 0.04 1.471 0 0 0 1

10 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 -1 1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.20 2.80-2 0 -1 -1 1

32.14 32.40

Skating Skills 2.67 4.174.00 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.25

Transitions

Performance

Composition 2.67 3.923.50 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.67 3.673.25 4.00 3.00 3.75 4.00

31.40

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 6級ジュニア女子FS

第15回アクアカップフィギュアスケート競技会 兼 第73回千葉県民体育大会スケート競

2022年7月2日～3日

アクアリンクちば（千葉県千葉市美浜区新港224-1）
Version:2022.68.3041.1091 (SOV:2021-2022,2022.02.18a)
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3 箕  内  麗  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

駒場学園高校 1 63.11 31.28 31.83 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.35 1.75-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.10 0.40-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2A 3.30 0.11 3.410 0 1 0 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.620 0 2 1 0

5 2A+2T 4.60 0.00 4.600 0 0 0 1

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.450 1 1 0 1

7 2Lz!+1Eu+2S ! 4.29 X -0.42 3.87-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

8 2Lo+2T 3.30 X 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 0 1 1 1

10 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.981 0 0 0 0

11 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

31.27 31.28

Skating Skills 2.67 4.254.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

Transitions

Performance

Composition 2.67 3.753.50 3.75 3.50 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.67 3.923.75 4.00 3.25 4.00 4.00

31.83

4 青  木  実  保

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 13 62.76 31.63 31.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.33 4.931 1 0 1 1

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.56 0.74-4 -4 -5 -5 -4

3 2A 3.30 0.11 3.410 0 1 1 0

4 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 1 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 -3 0 0

6 2Lze+2T+2Lo< e 4.34 -0.73 3.61-5 -4 -3 -5 -4

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 2 1 1

8 2F+2Loq q 3.85 X -0.24 3.61-2 0 -2 -2 0

9 2Lze e 1.85 X -0.50 1.35-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

10 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 -1

32.72 31.63

Skating Skills 2.67 4.084.00 4.50 3.50 4.00 4.25

Transitions

Performance

Composition 2.67 3.753.50 4.25 2.50 3.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.67 3.833.75 4.00 2.00 3.75 4.25

31.13

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 6級ジュニア女子FS

第15回アクアカップフィギュアスケート競技会 兼 第73回千葉県民体育大会スケート競

2022年7月2日～3日

アクアリンクちば（千葉県千葉市美浜区新港224-1）
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5 堀  井  千奈都

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アクアリンクちばSC 2 61.72 29.23 32.49 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.22 3.520 1 1 1 0

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

3 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 2 1 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.33 2.67-1 -1 -1 0 0

6 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 1

7 2S 1.43 X 0.04 1.470 0 1 0 1

8 2Lz+2Lo+2T 5.61 X -0.35 5.26-1 -2 -3 -2 -1

9 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 -1

10 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 0 0

11 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 1 0 0

29.45 29.23

Skating Skills 2.67 4.254.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50

Transitions

Performance

Composition 2.67 4.173.75 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.67 3.753.50 3.75 3.00 4.00 4.25

32.49

6 杉  原  舞  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 4 60.36 28.86 32.50 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.36 -1.01 2.35-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

2 3T<+REP < 2.35 -1.68 0.67-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A+2T< < 4.34 -1.21 3.13-4 -3 -4 -4 -3

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

5 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.882 2 2 2 2

6 2Lz 2.10 0.14 2.241 0 1 0 1

7 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 0 1 1 1

9 2A< < 2.90 X -0.88 2.02-4 -2 -4 -3 -3

10 2Lz+1Eu+2S 4.29 X 0.00 4.290 0 0 -1 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 1 2 2 1

32.05 28.86

Skating Skills 2.67 4.254.25 4.50 3.50 4.00 4.75

Transitions

Performance

Composition 2.67 3.924.00 4.00 3.50 3.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.67 4.004.25 3.75 3.25 4.00 4.75

32.50

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 6級ジュニア女子FS

第15回アクアカップフィギュアスケート競技会 兼 第73回千葉県民体育大会スケート競

2022年7月2日～3日

アクアリンクちば（千葉県千葉市美浜区新港224-1）
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7 小  林  そ  ら

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

前橋クラブ 9 59.18 26.69 32.49 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 1 1 1

2 2A 3.30 -1.21 2.09-3 -4 -5 -4 -3

3 2F+2T 3.10 0.12 3.221 1 0 1 0

4 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.14 1.960 -1 -1 -1 0

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 1

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 0 1

7 2F 1.98 X 0.06 2.041 0 0 0 1

8 2Lo+1T 2.31 X -0.45 1.86-2 -2 -3 -3 -3

9 2S+1Eu+2S 3.41 X 0.00 3.411 0 0 0 0

10 LSp1 1.50 -0.05 1.450 0 -2 -1 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 -3 1 1

27.40 26.69

Skating Skills 2.67 4.084.25 4.25 3.50 3.75 4.50

Transitions

Performance

Composition 2.67 3.924.25 4.00 2.50 3.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.67 4.174.50 4.25 3.00 3.75 4.50

32.49

8 中  井  萌  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アクアリンクちばSC 3 58.07 28.24 29.83 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

2 2A<+2T < 3.94 -0.62 3.32-3 -2 -3 -2 -2

3 2S 1.30 0.04 1.341 0 0 0 1

4 FSSp2 2.30 -0.15 2.15-1 0 -2 -1 0

5 2Lzq+2Lo< < 3.46 -1.05 2.41-5 -5 -5 -5 -3

6 2F!+2Lo<+2T ! 4.91 X -0.66 4.25-4 -4 -3 -4 -3

7 2Lz< < 1.85 X -0.45 1.40-3 -2 -3 -3 -2

8 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 1 0 2

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 -1 0 0

10 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

30.94 28.24

Skating Skills 2.67 3.753.75 3.75 3.50 3.75 4.00

Transitions

Performance

Composition 2.67 3.924.25 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.67 3.504.00 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.75

29.83

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 6級ジュニア女子FS

第15回アクアカップフィギュアスケート競技会 兼 第73回千葉県民体育大会スケート競

2022年7月2日～3日

アクアリンクちば（千葉県千葉市美浜区新港224-1）
Version:2022.68.3041.1091 (SOV:2021-2022,2022.02.18a)
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9 秋  山  絢  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 10 55.23 25.64 29.59 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1A 2.20 0.00 2.201 0 0 0 0

2 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 0

3 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

4 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.721 1 2 1 2

5 2Lo+1Eu+2S 3.50 0.00 3.500 -1 0 0 0

6 FCCoSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-1 -1 -2 -1 0

7 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 0 1 0 0

9 1Lz 0.66 X -0.02 0.640 0 -1 0 -1

10 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

25.37 25.64

Skating Skills 2.67 3.673.75 3.50 3.50 3.75 4.00

Transitions

Performance

Composition 2.67 3.583.25 3.00 3.75 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.67 3.833.75 3.00 4.50 3.75 4.00

29.59

10 小  原  彩  葉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アクアリンクちばSC 8 53.89 25.43 28.46 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.22 3.08-1 0 -1 -1 0

2 2A 3.30 -0.55 2.75-1 -2 -2 -2 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.220 0 -2 -1 0

4 1Fe e 0.40 -0.11 0.29-3 -2 -5 -3 -2

5 2Lz 2.10 -0.14 1.960 -1 -1 0 -1

6 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.13 2.010 1 2 0 1

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 1

8 2Lz!+1A ! 3.52 X -0.28 3.24-1 -2 -1 -2 -1

9 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 1 0 0

10 2Fe+2T<+1Lo e 3.28 X -0.67 2.61-5 -3 -5 -5 -4

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 -1 0 0

27.35 25.43

Skating Skills 2.67 3.753.75 3.75 3.50 3.75 4.25

Transitions

Performance

Composition 2.67 3.584.00 3.25 2.50 3.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.67 3.333.50 3.00 2.75 3.50 3.75

28.46

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 6級ジュニア女子FS

第15回アクアカップフィギュアスケート競技会 兼 第73回千葉県民体育大会スケート競

2022年7月2日～3日

アクアリンクちば（千葉県千葉市美浜区新港224-1）
Version:2022.68.3041.1091 (SOV:2021-2022,2022.02.18a)
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11 黒  木  愛  凛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 12 51.85 24.81 30.04 -3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

3 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 1 0 0

4 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-1 -1 -1 -1 0

6 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

7 2Lze e 1.85 X -0.50 1.35-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 -1 0 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X -0.85 1.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2F+2T< < 3.12 X -0.90 2.22-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 0

28.94 24.81

Skating Skills 2.67 3.834.00 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.00

Transitions

Performance

Composition 2.67 3.753.75 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.67 3.673.50 3.25 3.75 3.75 3.75

30.04

転倒:  -3.00 (3)

12 塙      雪月花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

笠松ＦＳＣ 7 49.23 22.77 26.46 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 1 1

2 2Lz 2.10 0.14 2.240 0 1 1 1

3 2A< < 2.64 -1.06 1.58-3 -4 -5 -5 -2

4 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

5 FCSpB 1.60 -0.16 1.440 -2 -2 -1 0

6 2Lz+2Lo< < 3.46 -1.05 2.41-5 -5 -5 -5 -3

7 2F!q+2T< ! 3.12 X -0.72 2.40-3 -4 -5 -5 0

8 2Lo+1Eu+1F 2.97 X 0.00 2.970 0 0 0 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.830 0 -2 -1 0

10 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.51 0.70-4 -5 -5 -5 -3

11 SSp2 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 2 0 0

26.00 22.77

Skating Skills 2.67 3.583.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 4.00

Transitions

Performance

Composition 2.67 3.333.00 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.67 3.002.75 3.00 2.75 3.25 3.75

26.46

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 6級ジュニア女子FS

第15回アクアカップフィギュアスケート競技会 兼 第73回千葉県民体育大会スケート競

2022年7月2日～3日

アクアリンクちば（千葉県千葉市美浜区新港224-1）
Version:2022.68.3041.1091 (SOV:2021-2022,2022.02.18a)
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13 永  尾  未月彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 5 38.89 17.83 24.06 -3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 3F<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T< < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 -1 0 0

5 2S 1.30 -0.43 0.87-3 -4 -4 -3 -3

6 2F 1.98 X -0.12 1.860 -2 0 -2 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.20 2.80-1 0 -1 -1 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 -1.33 1.67-1 0 -4 -4 -3

9 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.35 3.39-2 -2 -1 -2 0

10 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 LSpB 1.20 -0.20 1.00-3 0 -1 -2 -2

23.59 17.83

Skating Skills 2.67 3.423.50 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.50

Transitions

Performance

Composition 2.67 2.923.00 3.00 2.75 2.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.67 2.672.50 2.75 2.00 2.75 3.00

24.06

転倒:  -3.00 (3)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 6級ジュニア女子FS

第15回アクアカップフィギュアスケート競技会 兼 第73回千葉県民体育大会スケート競

2022年7月2日～3日

アクアリンクちば（千葉県千葉市美浜区新港224-1）
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